E
1
REV
2
ECN NO.
D
C
A

Mating and Mounting Options
DB42 -  XX    2   X   X   X   X   X
Order Information:
Position:
09= 09 / 09
15= 15 / 15
25= 25 / 25
37= 37 / 37
1= Riveted W/ Boardlock and Riveted Hex Nut
0= #4-40UNC Threaded Riveted W/ Boardlock
1= Riveted W/ Boardlock and Riveted Hex Nut
Insulator Material:
B = PBT
C = NYLON
6 = 19.05 mm
Port Spacing:
5 = 15.88 mm
7 = 22.86 mm